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Lion Mild Piri Piri 2 x 2.27L
Short Product Name:
Mild Piri Piri

Appearance /Texture: Dark red, a semi viscous, thick sauce with pieces of crushed chilli visible. Taste: Distinctive hot and fiery flavour, sharp vinegar and acidic with chilli back notes. Aroma: Strong vinegar and

chilli smell with chilli back notes.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : AAK Foods Limited   Suppliers Product Code : F2723 (B0927)

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

715kJ

168kcal
0.8g <0.1g 25.2g 3.7g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 715kJ 168kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 715kJ 

168kCal

Carbohydrates 36.2g

of which sugars 25.2g

Fat 0.8g

of which saturates <0.1g

Fibre 1.8g

Protein 1.7g

Salt 3.7g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Tomato Paste, Salt, Acidity Regulators (Acetic Acid, Citric Acid), Modified Starch, Dried Garlic, Dried Onion, Cayenne Pepper, Red Chilli Paste (Glucose Syrup, Dried Chilli (Chilli,

Cumin, Salt, Oregano, Garlic), Water, Salt, Alcohol (Ethanol), Garlic Puree, Onion Puree, WHEAT FLOUR (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Yeast Extract, Malt Extract ( BARLEY)), Paprika, Green

Jalapeno Pepper, Red Chilli Puree, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Red Pepper, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Cumin, Black Pepper, Colour (Paprika Extract), Onion.

Supplier's Product Code : F2723 (B0927)

Product Added : 10 June 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 14 June 2023

erudus id : 0d81bc6ffe364c0cb3bb4c7069530ae0

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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